





Purchase summary

Government Financial Information
Credit/Debit Card
Amount paid: $809.72
Tax information
2adult
Quebec Sales Tax - Canada no. 1000043172 TQ1991
$70 26
Goods and Services Tax - Canada no. 100092287 RT0001
$35 22

Air Transportation Charges

/

Base Fare

Surcharges

=] Taxes, fees and charges

Quebec Sales Tax - Canada no. 1000043172 TQ1991
Goods and Services Tax - Canada no. 100092287 RT0001
Air Travellers Security Charge

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada
Total airfare and taxes before options (per passenger)
Number of passengers

Total

\_ Seat selection

MRS Lisa Beare

Personal Information

(@  Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Quebec Sales Tax - Canada no. 1000043172 TQ1991
Goods and Services Tax - Canada no. 100092287 RT0001

Total with options and seat selection fee:

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

2adults

267.00
23.00

32.13
16.11

712
25.00

$37036
X2

$74072

20.00
10.00

20.00
10.00
600
300

$80972

$80972

Within Canada

90 Recommended check-in time
minutes

45 Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline
minutes’

15 Boarding gate deadline
s You must be present at the boarding gate before it closes.

1. From Toronto City Airport (YTZ) - Check-in and baggage drop-off deadline: 20 minutes.

You should check in no later than the times indicated at left. This will ensure you have plenty of time to check in, drop off your checked bags and pass through security.

You must have checked in, obtained your boarding pass and deposited all checked bags at the baggage drop-off counter before the end of the check-in period for your flight.



eTicket Receipt

Prepared For
BEARE/LISA MRS [ADT]

Government Financial Information

RESERVATION CODE

ISSUE DATE 04Augl7
TICKET NUMBER 8382128304323
ISSUING AIRLINE WESTJIET
ISSUING AGENT WestJet/SSW

Itinerary Details
TRAVEL

DATE AIRLINE DEPARTURE ARRIVAL OTHER NOTES
21Augl7 WESTJET VANCOUVER BC, MONTREAL TRUDEAU, @ Fare Fam yFex
WS 542 CANADA CANADA Seat Number s:lm -
(CONFIRMED)
Baggage A owance 1PC
Tme Tme Book ng Status OK TO FLY
. . Fare Bas s VCH
8:30am 4:19pm Not Va d After 21AUG18
Term na
MAIN TERMINAL
Allowances

Baggage Allowance

YVR to YUL - 1 Piece WESTJET , each piece up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear
centimeters

Prices of additional baggage pieces:

1. 35.00 CAD up to 50 pounds/23 kilograms and up to 62 linear inches/158 linear centimeters

ADDITIONAL ALLOWANCES AND/OR DISCOUNTS MAY APPLY DEPENDING ON FLYER-SPECIFIC FACTORS
/E.G. FREQUENT FLYER STATUS/MILITARY/ CREDIT CARDFORM OF PAYMENT/EARLY PURCHASE OVER
INTERNET,ETC

Carry On Allowances

YVR to YUL - 1 Piece (WS - WESTJET)

Carry On Charges

YVR to YUL - (WS - WESTJET) - Carry-on fees unknown - contact carrier

Payment/Fare Details

Form of Payment CREDIT CARD - MASTERCARD : XXXXXXXXXXXX
Government Financial Information

Fare CacuatonL ne YVR WS YMQ791.00CAD791.00END

Fare CAD 791.00

Taxes/Fees/Carrier-Imposed Charges CAD 7.12 CA1 (AIR TRAVELLERS SECURITY CHARGE)



CAD 42.06 XG (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX (GST))
CAD 20.00 SQ (AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FEE (AIF))

CAD 23.00 YQI (OTHER AIR TRANSPORTATION
CHARGES)

Total Fare CAD 883.18

Positive identification required for airport check in
Notice:

Travel info

QST # 1202807956 TQ0001 GST # 866112535

For details about flying with Westjet, print the important flight information package or browse our travel info:

® Baggage fees ($25-$118 per bag; additional $75-$88.50 per bag for overweight or oversize)

e Baggage allowances (Carry-on, checked, sporting goods, restricted items)

e Children, infants and expectant mothers

e Fare options (Econo, Flex, Plus, and Member Exclusive)

® Guests with special needs

e |D requirements
e |Inflight services (Inflight entertainment and buy-on-board menu)

® Seat selection (Seat maps, seats in Plus)

At Westjet, getting you to your destination safely and on time are top priorities for us. To help ensure an on-time

departure, we adhere to our check-in and baggage cut-off times. Please make sure you’'re familiar with these
rules, and give yourself enough time to get through security and arrive at your departure gate on time or we will
deny boarding.

If you fail to show for the first flight segment of a round trip or multi-segment reservation, all remaining flights
segments, including return flights, will automatically be cancelled and the total fare paid will be forfeited without

compensation. To change or cancel your reservation, you can manage your booking online or call 1-888-937-8538

(1-888-WESTJET).
Westjet and the Canadian Transportation Agency want to make you aware of your rights as a traveller. Visit Flight

and service disruptions for an in-depth explanation.

Travelling with one of our airline partners? Be sure to familiarize yourself with the fees for your journey by visiting
our airline partners page. Fees are collected on a one-way basis by the airline operating the first flight for each
direction of your journey.

If you have used Westjet dollars as a form of payment for this itinerary you can see the amount redeemed by

signing into your Westlet Rewards account.

Carbonzero and Westjet have teamed up to provide you the opportunity to help reduce the effects of climate

change and mitigate the greenhouse gas emissions associated with air travel through the purchase of carbon

offsets.

Important Lega Not ces






